
Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4 j.  LK 1-2

Meriolan PS881Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.30

Fetina Hillock660Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)2. P 8.10

Melaro878Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 8.00

Murphy's Law 6897Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Contigo Bay 2490Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)5. 7.80

Carlchen 941,220Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)5. 7.80

Sherlock 461,052Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. 7.70

Caijo111Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)8. 7.50

Clicquot 10413Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. 7.50

Calys142Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 5.80

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4 j.  LK 3-6

Costa Rica Pearls531Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)1. P 7.80

Sylvester Stallone 51,107Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 7.70

Gran Torino 8710Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.60

Billy the Kid KB84Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)4. P 7.50

Carino R 3198Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)4. P 7.50

Cassiopeia 111240Embla Stigson (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)6. 7.40

Napoleon 488903Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)7. 7.30

Chilli Pepper 16370Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. 7.00

Copila498Christian Funke (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e. V.)8. 7.00

Dartanion KB574Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)10. 6.90

Anton 79835Ira Palsherm (Märkischer RV Hamm e.V.)11. 6.70

2/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 1-2

Chacfly PS1,243Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.60

Hakuna Matata 251,258Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle)2. P 8.30

Coco Malou428Ulrike Bruns (RFV Nienberge e.V.)3. P 8.10

Starissa1,090Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.00

Annabell 50832Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 7.90

Imola G 2741Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 7.90

Stachado PS1,082Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Candy Girl GD160Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)8. 7.70

Chaccato PS280Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. 7.70

Jona Berlin754Ulrike Bruns (RFV Nienberge e.V.)8. 7.70

Coranda 4506Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.60

Mr.Calando896Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)11. 7.60

Vancetta1,199Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 7.60

Contigo Bay 2490Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)14. 7.50

Hanna 152719Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 7.50

Pikachacca PS1,244Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 7.50

Daytona 63576Jan-Steffen Ploghaus (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)17. 7.40

Lynnwood869Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 7.20

Celina 221259Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. 7.10

Cornet's Adel PS514Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 7.10

Carlchen 941,220Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)19. 7.10

Calippoo127Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)22. 7.00

Lloyd 46836Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 7.00

Diarado's Pleasure1,176Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)22. 7.00

Concetto H 31,194Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)22. 7.00

Caijo111Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)26. 6.90

Cornet Colbert513Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 6.90

Lamborghini GD793Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)26. 6.90

Call me Louis131Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)29. 6.00

Claire 175401Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)30. 5.80

Lord Ludwig 16851Chiara Borcherding (RFV Ratheim 1951)30. 5.80

2/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 1-2
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My Moneypenny1,177Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 8.40

Leighton 4814Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.20

Acoufina PS1,260 Steen Sörensen (RFV Wermelskirchen)3. P 8.10

Melaro878Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.00

Chalouty PS308Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Meriolan PS881Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 7.90

Clicquot 10413Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 7.80

Conthagnia Blue PS485Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 7.80

Garciaparra G685Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.80

Murphy's Law 6897Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)7. P 7.80

Cornettina1,261 Steen Sörensen (RFV Wermelskirchen)7. P 7.80

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.  LK 3-6

Calimit1,251Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.30

Contha Stara PS1,256Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.00

Calaco - RP118Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)3. P 7.90

Dakota 431566Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)4. P 7.80

Helsinki 5727Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e.V.)4. P 7.80

Quintana K 3983Katharina Kruse (RFV Nienburg e. V.)6. P 7.70

Vilanos1,149Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e.V.)6. P 7.70

Actionpur PS7Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)8. P 7.60

Atleet FS47Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. P 7.60

Conny H1,224Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)8. P 7.60

Celly Emily264Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)11. P 7.50

Dartanion KB574Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)11. P 7.50

Conchano1,271Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 7.50

Clementine G410Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)14. 7.40

Hasta la Vista T722Ricardo Saarloos (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)14. 7.40

Jack 510749Sina Knoop (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 7.30

Step Chap1,098Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.30

Summerful SW1,186Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 7.30

Billy the Kid KB84Nils Jeurink (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)19. 7.20

Bella Levista72Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)20. 7.10

Conpichou472Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.10

Quaitine V1,239Constanze Schewe (Reit,- Zucht- u. Fahrv. Stadthagen)20. 7.10

Balouna 456Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)23. 7.00

Chilli Pepper 16370Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)23. 7.00

Decute581Kim Selker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)23. 7.00

Santiago 2731,025Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 7.00

Cassiopeia 111240Embla Stigson (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)27. 6.70

G-Star G678Milica Filimonovic (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)27. 6.70

Gran Torino 8710Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)29. 6.50

Copellia497Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)30. 6.40

Firestarter665Janine van Eijsden (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)31. 6.00

Sylvester Stallone 51,107Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)31. 6.00

Raskina 2994Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)33. 5.00

3/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  4-7j.  LK 1-2

Chiari1,210Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)1. P 8.50

Escorial K641Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)2. P 8.20

Giesela 71,226Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)2. P 8.20

Cash and Fly226Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.00

Jona Berlin754Ulrike Bruns (RFV Nienberge e.V.)4. P 8.00

Nabab's Uno Z902Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P 8.00

Nobbie911Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Chamaco 4309Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)8. P 7.80

Cocolina 10431Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.80

Dakota 420565Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)8. P 7.80

Plot Green939Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 7.80

Shanty 371,051Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)8. P 7.80
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Special Delight1,076Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 7.80

Chile M369Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.70

Conbalet460Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)14. 7.70

Daniza 5570Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)14. 7.70

Lynnwood869Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 7.70

Mr.Calando896Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)14. 7.70

Courage 138540Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)19. 7.60

Chaccophanie PS290Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 7.50

Korsika 62766Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 7.50

Cassia Pleasure V1,208Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)20. 7.50

Quentaya 31,259Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)23. 7.40

Quality Touch 3956Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)24. 7.30

Candelight 61,267Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.)24. 7.30

Babalou F50Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)26. 7.20

Baloussini 557Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.20

Cornet's Adel PS514Maximilian Bredemeier-Wurster (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 7.20

Heavenly W723Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle)26. 7.20

Leighton 4814Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 7.20

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve871Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 7.20

Clarinette 21,175Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)26. 7.20

Activo 28Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)33. 7.00

Lamborghini GD793Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)33. 7.00

Lloyd 46836Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)33. 7.00

Candy Girl GD160Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)36. 6.90

Celina 221259Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 6.90

Chalina M305Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)36. 6.90

Garciaparra G685Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)36. 6.90

Starissa1,090Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)36. 6.90

Clueso 22421Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)41. 6.80

Imola G 2741Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)41. 6.80

Chaccato PS280Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)43. 6.00

Sweet Lady 321,106Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)43. 6.00

Camelot 140145Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)45. 5.80

3/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  4-7j.  LK 1-2

Chacca Contouet PS278Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)1. P 8.30

Go four it B1,227Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)2. P 8.20

Coco Malou428Ulrike Bruns (RFV Nienberge e.V.)3. P 8.10

Come and feel444Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P 8.10

Elninou PS633Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)3. P 8.10

Annabell 50832Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.90

Cafe de Paris108Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.90

Kaya 43761Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 7.90

Laboutano776Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.90

3/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  4-7j.  LK 3-5

Conquality473Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 8.30

Money Penny 111,184Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.00

Diara Rouge593Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 7.80

Carpani 2215Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)4. P 7.70

Calaco - RP118Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)5. P 7.60

Bella-Gina W73Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)6. P 7.50

Manhattan Quality874Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

Atleet FS47Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. 7.40

Santiago 2731,025Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 7.40

Checker Blue 2344Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 7.30

Colion440Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)10. 7.30

Costa Rica Pearls531Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)10. 7.30

Pure Boy T947Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)10. 7.30

Colestico439Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)14. 7.20
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Condero 11463Tina Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)14. 7.20

Jack 510749Sina Knoop (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. 7.20

Dakota 431566Nicole Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)17. 7.10

Lady Larius782Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)18. 7.00

Bella Levista72Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)19. 6.90

Celly Emily264Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)20. 6.80

Columbine 4443Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 6.70

Con Bravo Girl PS453Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. 6.70

Laruso 10806Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)21. 6.70

Lord Ludwig 16851Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)21. 6.70

Conthador484Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)25. 6.50

Carino R 3198Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)26. 6.40

Conpichou472Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 6.00

Summerful SW1,186Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 5.80

Quintana K 3983Katharina Kruse (RFV Nienburg e. V.)29. 5.50

3/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L  4-7j.  LK 3-5

Cento Blue270Basile Rubio (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.10

Copellia497Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 7.90

Liebell 2827Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)3. P 7.80

Baladin Du Scion53Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e.V.)4. P 7.70

Vilanos1,149Sandra Puhlmann (Ravensberger ZRFV Jöllenbeck e.V.)5. P 7.60

Beauty Balou71Jana Witt (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)6. P 7.50

Contaxanna1,255Ivan Dimitrov Ivanov (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 7.50

4/1-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5-7j.  LK 1-2

Anna Blue 231Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.60

Grannuschka 41,223Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser)2. P 8.50

Qlimbim953 Laura Sutterlüty (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 8.30

Come and feel444Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)4. P 8.10

Elninou PS633Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)4. P 8.10

Gaudi de Fee687Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)4. P 8.10

Kaya 43761Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 8.10

Chelsea 167349Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 7.90

D-Coroquada T1,235Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 7.90

Cantendro171Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)10. 7.70

Conbalet460Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)10. 7.70

Dakota 420565Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)10. 7.70

Cassija 3237Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 7.60

Clarinette 21,175Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)13. 7.60

Clayton Voice409Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 7.50

Geum691Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 7.50

Heavenly W723Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle)17. 7.40

Cassia Pleasure V1,208Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)17. 7.40

Babalou F50Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)19. 7.30

Lloyd W837Theresa Sutterlüty (ZRFV Borken e.V.)19. 7.30

Nabab's Uno Z902Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)19. 7.30

Commander 34448Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. 7.20

Cash and Fly226Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)23. 7.10

Kartago van den Bos758Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)23. 7.10

Korsika 62766Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)25. 7.00

Laboutano776Florian Meyer zu Hartum (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 7.00

Shanty 371,051Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 7.00

Sweet Lady 321,106Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)25. 7.00

Conthaletta1,257Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 7.00

Can do it 21150Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)30. 6.90

Chacco Fly285 Laura Sutterlüty (Gastlizenz GER)31. 6.80

Chaccos Land1,263 Steen Sörensen (RFV Wermelskirchen)31. 6.80

Nobbie911Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)33. 6.70

Lanthaga 2799Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)34. 6.30
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Giesela 71,226Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)35. 6.20

Baloussini 557Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 6.00

Plot Green939Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)36. 6.00

Courage 138540Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)38. 5.90

Chamaco 4309Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)39. 5.70

Activo 28Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)40. 5.50

Go four it B1,227Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)41. 5.00

4/1-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5-7j.  LK 1-2

Conceana PS1,269Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.60

Escorial K641Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)2. P 8.40

Charmeur 447333Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Maestro v.d. Donkhoeve871Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.20

Cafe de Paris108Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 8.00

Chile M369Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Leocaballo R819Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Chiari1,210Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)5. P 8.00

Comtess 202452Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)9. P 7.80

Costa Rica 63530Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. P 7.80

Quality Touch 3956Laurenz Buhl (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)9. P 7.80

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5-7j.  LK 3-4

Diara Rouge593Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 8.30

Money Penny 111,184Gerald Geessink (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 8.20

Freixenet 77674Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)3. P 8.10

Chaccalido279Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 8.00

Liebell 2827Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)5. P 7.80

Light Mariner828Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 7.80

Lemon on the Rocks816Lena Lampe (RV Quernheim e. V.)7. P 7.70

Manhattan Quality874Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. 7.60

Lady Larius782Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)9. 7.50

Little Pezi G835Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)9. 7.50

Conthador484Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)11. 7.40

Pepe 298931Sebastian Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)12. 7.30

Carpani 2215Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)13. 7.00

Colion440Christoph Meyer zu Hartum (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)13. 7.00

Pure Boy T947Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)15. 6.90

Conquality473Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)16. 6.60

Checker Blue 2344Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 5.70

5/1-1 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

Daisy 837561Marie Scharlach (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.66

Cynthia 35554Sidney Schäffer (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V)2. P 0.00 / 52.32

Balü59Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 0.00 / 54.62

Cowo541Johanna Janßen (RUFV Merzen)4. P 0.00 / 55.60

Carmaro1,180Frederic Solcher (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)5. P 0.00 / 56.90

Ravallo's Queen L995Sina Büttcher (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.98

Ci Ci Senjorita388Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.40

Corthargos524Anna Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.57

Black Jack 1851,229Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)9. P 0.25 / 64.76

Next Generations Toffefee907Emilia Brand (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 53.86

Lagrina 2789Loes Samel (RV Vechta e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 54.30

Amarillo 8418Sebastian Otto (RFV Steele-Horst 1966)12. P 4.00 / 55.00

Coralie 28505Jule Torbecke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 58.65

Union de Flandre1,131Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)14. 4.00 / 60.54

Catania 113245Johanna Schubert (TG Schaumburg e. V.)15. 4.00 / 60.79

Cahaya Sun110Nathan Dühlmeyer (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)16. 4.00 / 61.16

Levitto825Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)17. 4.25 / 64.23

Enzo 101639Lea Dieckmann (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)18. 4.50 / 65.11

Lorio 311,201 Qianqian Wang (Gastlizenz GER)19. 4.50 / 65.69
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Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Chopper de Luxe377Florian Meyer-Meinking (PSG Mörsen e. V.)20. 5.75 / 70.17

Quintella984Burkhard Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)21. 6.25 / 72.31

Continental 81,230Julia Schlegat (RFV Pennigbüttel)22. 6.50 / 73.83

Tiffy 681,112Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)23. 8.00 / 51.99

Space Girl 31,074Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 8.00 / 52.22

Mattis 6875Nieke Kautsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 8.00 / 55.71

Christallo381Kira-Louisa Beckmann (RV Bünde e.V.)26. 8.00 / 56.91

Dixie D'Ardent VDS609Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)27. 8.00 / 57.89

Quattro's Girl 2965Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)28. 8.00 / 60.20

Quando A957Julia Kühnemund (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)29. 8.00 / 60.64

Cana 4153Johanna Schubert (TG Schaumburg e. V.)30. 8.00 / 63.35

Una Donna argentina1,127Helena-Margaux Buis (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)31. 8.00 / 63.68

Clarimo's Girl404Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)32. 8.25 / 64.98

Lu Lou858Antonia Thiele (RFV Brake e.V.)33. 8.50 / 65.55

Carrick 18217Linda Keizer (RUFV Menslage e.V.)34. 10.25 / 88.13

Miss Saigon 32887Michelle Ochmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)35. 11.00 / 75.80

Leonardo`s Da Vinci820Chiara Louisa Otte In Holte (RUFV Venne e.V.)36. 12.00 / 57.24

Quel Filou 14971Annalena Pütz (RFV Greven e.V.)37. 12.00 / 62.16

Louis Vuitton 28856Emilia Brand (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)38. 12.00 / 63.02

Who's Perfekt S1,157Julia Logemann (RV Hoeven e.V.)39. 12.75 / 66.66

Lucario 3860Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)40. 13.25 / 68.16

Sportsfreund Vitara1,078Lea Sophie Kaulbars (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)41. 13.75 / 86.72

Gorgeous Buddy708Saskia Feldkamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)42. 14.00 / 71.44

MBF Nebraxxas1,182Janine Kiehl (PSG Am Wiehengebirge e.V)43. 15.00 / 75.04

Pott's Pelle WE940Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)44. 15.00 / 75.26

Legolas Greenleaf813Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)45. 16.00 / 55.70

Chico mi Corazón366Julia-Janine Beckmann (RV Bünde e.V.)46. 16.00 / 60.52

Seven up T1,046Stephanie Grimberg (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)47. 16.25 / 64.43

Zack Ninety Nine1,166Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)48. 17.25 / 68.05

Chiyla373Larissa Herrmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)49. 18.00 / 71.75

Escada T640Stephanie Grimberg (RV Wagenfeld e. V.)50. 20.00 / 61.17

Cicero 123390Marissa Heuer (RUFV Venne e.V.)51. 20.75 / 66.19

Calucci V138Caroline Narten (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)52. 24.75 / 114.24

5/1-2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 5-6

Gerona 106690Maria Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.11

Daisy 6871,237Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.54

Whos DJ1,159Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.16

Golden Amerie701Stephanie Schilling (Braaklander RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 56.60

Ebby B1,219Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.91

Leika 145815Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 60.35

Ricarda 313998Lisa Niedfeld (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. P 0.00 / 60.40

Cloud Mc Kean V419 Qianqian Wang (Gastlizenz GER)8. P 0.00 / 61.91

Die-Da E WE605Sophie Damhuis (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)9. P 0.75 / 66.53

Milow 13885Eva-Maria Grafe (RUFV Hausstette)10. P 4.00 / 53.96

Grand Tessa 2711Vanessa Blumenkamp (RFV Hunteburg)11. P 4.00 / 54.62

Pyconda949Joline Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)12. P 4.00 / 56.37

Sunlight 261,102Sebastian Otto (RFV Steele-Horst 1966)13. P 4.00 / 60.30

5/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**  geschlossen  LK 4

Christal Blue Eye380Saskia Hinnenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.38

Cassie de Silver236Lena Lampe (RV Quernheim e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.50

Valdez 131,136Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)3. P 0.00 / 53.63

Safari Sundance1,011Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 54.40

Valentino fly high1,137Lea Marie Schubart (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.59

Checkpoint V345Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 0.00 / 56.02

Giulliani697Sandra Schwärter (RUFV Lohne e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 59.42

Diana 1149592Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 0.00 / 60.68

Lord Fenner847Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)9. P 0.00 / 60.83

Farina 937652Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 61.50
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Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Paulus P927Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)11. P 0.00 / 62.38

Carachio 21,281Rosalie Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)12. P 0.25 / 64.54

Wivus1,163Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. P 0.50 / 65.52

Quipu WB988Christin Schrader (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)14. P 0.50 / 65.54

Barrado JK67Anna-Sophie Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)15. 2.25 / 72.19

Falandria Mondria's648Isabelle Janzen (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)16. 4.00 / 52.87

Caramaire183Siegfried Plantholt (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 54.47

La petite Fleur 3774Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 55.16

Replay 31997Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.17

Balou's Son G55Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.91

Misses Misfits889Larissa Hein (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)21. 4.00 / 57.63

Zenia G1,169Rachel Turtle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)22. 4.00 / 59.75

Leo Landesco817Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)23. 4.00 / 60.19

Quinni Quintender H982Constanze Hünefeld (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)24. 4.00 / 63.24

Candice 17155Carlotta Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)25. 4.25 / 64.44

Contendra 37480Henrike Koops (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)26. 4.25 / 64.45

Rocky L1,002Julina Liebrecht (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)27. 4.50 / 65.19

Capriccio 61177Jelena Udovicic (RUFV Lohne e.V.)28. 8.00 / 62.21

Quinara 24981Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)29. 8.00 / 79.72

Bamboucha60Jelena Udovicic (RUFV Lohne e.V.)30. 9.50 / 69.90

Calippo H126Christine Haskamp (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 10.50 / 89.23

Shane 191,050Lisa Maria Funke (RV Visbek e.V.)32. 10.75 / 74.27

Olleg920Carolin Stavermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)33. 11.25 / 76.23

Nikara 3909Marlene Riesselmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)34. 13.75 / 86.83

Caju 9117Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)35. 17.50 / 69.13

Cosmic One527Marie-Theres Schrand (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)36. 21.25 / 84.24

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen  LK 4-5

Shubani 21,056Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 52.87

Cassie de Silver236Lena Lampe (RV Quernheim e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.46

Cloud Mc Kean V419 Qianqian Wang (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 0.00 / 60.85

Paulus P927Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)4. P 0.00 / 63.79

Corafina 2503Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)5. P 4.00 / 51.34

Paparazzi P924Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)6. P 4.00 / 56.47

Gin Epic1,202Jessica Gleis-Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 56.90

Ci Ci Senjorita388Mara Bergmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 57.68

Come on Honey445Jasmin Löffler (RFV Brake e.V.)9. 4.00 / 58.21

Cynthia 35554Sidney Schäffer (Ländl.RFV St.Georg Pr.Oldendorf e.V)10. 4.00 / 58.24

Farina 937652Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)11. 4.00 / 59.74

Lord Fenner847Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)12. 4.00 / 60.18

Cor Centa500Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.06

Diana 1149592Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)14. 4.00 / 61.48

Contendra 37480Henrike Koops (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.71

Carachio 21,281Rosalie Rolf (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.47

Barrado JK67Anna-Sophie Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.80

Christal Blue Eye380Saskia Hinnenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.84

Lorio 311,201 Qianqian Wang (Gastlizenz GER)19. 4.25 / 66.52

Ebby B1,219Johanna Riethmüller (RV Osnabrück e.V.)20. 8.00 / 56.69

Giulliani697Sandra Schwärter (RUFV Lohne e.V.)21. 8.00 / 64.17

Hello Hannibal725Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)22. 8.00 / 64.61

Balü59Franka Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)23. 8.00 / 64.86

Sportsfreund Vitara1,078Lea Sophie Kaulbars (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)24. 11.75 / 80.71

Lora Lee845Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)25. 12.00 / 53.84

Valdez 131,136Isabel Hein (RUFV Merzen)26. 12.00 / 56.03

Quattro's Girl 2965Louisa Behrens (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 12.00 / 60.19

Balou's Son G55Josefine Börgel (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)28. 12.00 / 60.62

Capriccio 61177Jelena Udovicic (RUFV Lohne e.V.)29. 12.00 / 63.18

Quel Filou 14971Annalena Pütz (RFV Greven e.V.)30. 12.25 / 66.85

Obora's Louisa919Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)31. 13.00 / 69.02

Safari Sundance1,011Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 13.00 / 69.80
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Candice 17155Carlotta Forkert (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)33. 26.25 / 90.84

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  geschlossen  LK 4-5

Grotta714Felix Raude (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.03

Go on 42700Tim Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)2. P 0.00 / 58.66

Clever Girl 10412Christian Brand (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.28

Vilana Vita1,148Carina Rolf (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.78

Grand Tessa 2711Vanessa Blumenkamp (RFV Hunteburg)5. P 4.00 / 54.61

Checkpoint V345Paulina Weitzmann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)6. P 4.00 / 56.47

Lucario 3860Babette Hogeweg (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 57.24

Zenia G1,169Rachel Turtle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)8. P 4.00 / 57.96

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L  LK 3-4

Shiva S 21,055Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 51.03

Dancano568Maja Lundgren (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P 0.00 / 53.71

Rintadora1,000Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 54.53

Shakira 4391,048Ina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 0.00 / 55.95

Stay with me1,093Helge Künnemann (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 56.57

Lumia 2865Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.80

Carlotta 149209Frederike Kathe (RV Vechta e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.22

Codara436Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.39

Calexa121Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 0.00 / 60.35

Latino 3111,188Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)10. 0.00 / 60.47

Clearado1,252Alejandro Lema Restrepo (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 0.00 / 60.86

Sunbuca H1,101Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)12. 0.00 / 62.22

Con Casall454Bernhard Tebartz (RG Berkelsmoor e.V.)13. 0.25 / 63.33

Emily 109637Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 0.50 / 64.33

Perugia 61,241Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 1.75 / 69.26

Cento's Golden271Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 2.25 / 71.36

Lora Lee845Susanne Behrens (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)17. 4.00 / 55.15

Quentina 9972Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)18. 4.00 / 55.44

Casper 357230Helena Helms (RFV Holdorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.18

Stakakini1,084Louisa Meyer (Bremer RC e.V.)20. 4.00 / 58.04

Equiped Utopia1,216Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)21. 4.00 / 59.29

Championesse Levista1,215Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)22. 4.00 / 60.20

It's me 17747Nina Wichmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)23. 4.00 / 61.47

Chacanntus277Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 4.25 / 63.19

Quinby S1,274Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)25. 4.75 / 65.30

Colestico439Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)26. 5.00 / 66.18

Cellino-Rubin263Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)27. 5.00 / 66.27

Diarouet598Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 5.25 / 67.18

Satisfaction's Girl1,031Antonia Rischer (RG Berkelsmoor e.V.)29. 8.00 / 56.93

Obora's Louisa919Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)30. 8.00 / 60.58

La Collina Toscana768Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)31. 8.25 / 63.28

Carbetto188Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 9.50 / 68.59

Bünteeichen-Monja94Lena Lampe (RV Quernheim e. V.)33. 11.25 / 75.33

Chacera293Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 13.00 / 98.42

Cedric K1,200Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)35. 15.50 / 92.93

Dakota RB567Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)36. 24.25 / 63.05

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L  LK 3-4

Cascada H224Dietmar Holle (RV Destel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.15

Arlette H41Dietmar Holle (RV Destel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.42

Snuggles 41,069Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)3. P 0.00 / 55.64

Conneticat P471Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.97

Little Pezi G835Julia Kanjahn (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)5. P 0.00 / 56.60

Anahita 228Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.60

Cheers 131,240Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 58.24

8
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8/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

La sorciere feu775Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)1. P 0.00 / 50.16

Kool Kaya A765Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.99

Enterprice 4638Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.55

Carthina 31,234Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 54.06

Canonball165Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.49

Cutiepie 2553Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)6. P 0.00 / 54.94

Carlsson vom Dach 2210Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.38

Queenessa Verdi1,196Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 55.49

Lara Croft B804Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.24

Lola likes Looping839Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 56.95

Chacloubal1,246Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 58.32

Arkazie1,189Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 58.65

Caramba 93184Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. P 0.00 / 59.30

Lucentino 2861Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)14. 0.50 / 51.23

Casallco223Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 0.75 / 62.04

Carston1,264 Steen Sörensen (RFV Wermelskirchen)16. 0.75 / 62.58

Elstar 3634Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)17. 0.75 / 62.68

Isida1,270Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 1.00 / 63.68

Cenbalou1,174Arne van Heel (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)19. 1.25 / 64.66

Fireball 43663Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)20. 1.25 / 64.99

Zoey 121,171Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)21. 1.50 / 65.20

Coupe d'Or537Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 1.75 / 66.95

Lordanos Lausemädchen852Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)23. 4.00 / 50.02

Cilley Rose395Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)24. 4.00 / 50.47

Clayton Voice409Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 50.56

Sinfonie 1851,063Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)26. 4.00 / 52.65

Chabadu1,245Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 53.01

Sadis 21,010Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)28. 4.00 / 53.41

Vilana Vita1,148Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)29. 4.00 / 53.70

Angora Pfefferminz30Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.)30. 4.00 / 53.85

Lilly Likes Looping829Evelyn Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)31. 4.00 / 54.17

Conceana PS1,269Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 4.00 / 54.28

Giulietta G696Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)33. 4.00 / 54.29

Whoopi Goldberg 61,158Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)34. 4.00 / 54.69

Candice 21156Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)35. 4.00 / 55.09

Commander 34448Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)36. 4.00 / 56.36

Chepetto 16353Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 4.00 / 56.37

Fuego 1431,242Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)38. 4.00 / 56.90

Conblue1,247Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 4.00 / 57.67

Chandler 7312Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)40. 4.00 / 58.10

Leocaballo R819Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)41. 4.00 / 59.09

Diamond to Jump591Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)42. 4.00 / 59.42

Grannuschka 41,223Gaj Riossa (RV Aller-Weser)43. 4.00 / 59.97

Chimoya JK1,211Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)44. 4.25 / 60.29

Cantendro171Oliver Ross (RV Aller-Weser)45. 4.25 / 60.50

Costa Rica 63530Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)46. 4.50 / 61.17

Can do it 21150Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)47. 4.50 / 61.71

Dree Boeken's Starleader620Nele Grafmüller (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)48. 4.75 / 62.03

Comtess 202452Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)49. 5.00 / 63.47

Chantilly 30316Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)50. 5.00 / 63.98

Chaccbay281Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)51. 5.25 / 64.50

Conrouet476Jochen Niehues (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)52. 5.25 / 64.54

Giovanni S695Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)53. 5.25 / 64.56

Chacthaga1,265 Steen Sörensen (RFV Wermelskirchen)54. 5.75 / 66.29

Cornet's Dream W.1,212Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)55. 5.75 / 66.61

Celebration 501,193Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)56. 8.00 / 59.36

Clarina 11405Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf)57. 8.25 / 60.29

Lone Star 14841Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)58. 10.00 / 67.42
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Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Charamba1,253Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)59. 10.75 / 70.66

Chacco's Centlight287Daniela Theelen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)60. 11.75 / 74.70

Peking Queen930Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)61. 12.00 / 54.41

Diarco Blue596Bastian Freese (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)62. 15.00 / 87.92

8/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 1-2

Chaccotana1,190Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)1. P 0.00 / 50.73

Staklouna1,254Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 52.19

Candra 6157Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.64

Anna Blue 231Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.20

Coertis 2437Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.52

D-Coroquada T1,235Annika Bergwall (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 55.09

Gaudi de Fee687Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)7. P 0.00 / 55.39

Conan 37459Lea Steinbrüchel (RUFV Rulle)8. P 0.00 / 55.81

Luigi 206863Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 56.36

Lanthaga 2799Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)10. P 0.00 / 57.78

Vabio 21,198Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 58.33

Santauer1,222Chloe Reid (RV Aller-Weser)12. P 0.00 / 58.66

Chacco Blue II1,266Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. P 0.25 / 60.83

8/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

Henry 291730Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.71

Ramazotti 180992Nadine Meyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.85

Quaitana954Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 59.09

Conneticat P471Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.52

Quinby S1,274Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.30

Second Luna1,038Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 61.17

Stakki 41,086Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.36

Grandessa 399712Jan Berning (RV Laer e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.58

Berlin's Kojak80Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.45

Carbetto188Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 0.00 / 67.16

First class van Helsing666Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. 0.00 / 68.70

Lyonello870Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)12. 0.00 / 69.02

Shiva S 21,055Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)13. 4.00 / 55.81

Cederic 7255Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)14. 4.00 / 56.67

Nobility 22913Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 57.23

Sally Brown 61,013Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.34

Belle Solay76Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)17. 4.00 / 58.43

Sanvano1,028Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. 4.00 / 58.65

Da Si Joly558Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.08

Edwina 11629Sarah Tobergte (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)20. 4.00 / 59.96

Championesse Levista1,215Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)21. 4.00 / 60.62

Codara436Malte Eitenmüller (RJV Marbachtal e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.94

Container 3479Barthold Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 4.00 / 60.95

Balotelli 91,205Franziska Rinne (Reit- u. Rennverein Schwarme 1897 e)24. 4.00 / 61.06

Edgar 50626Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 61.49

Lumia 2865Jule Feldhaus (RV Visbek e.V.)26. 4.00 / 61.71

Conley 191,236Bryan White (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)26. 4.00 / 61.71

Quintesse 3985Timo Malchus (RV Geisterholz e.V.)28. 4.00 / 61.73

Catjall248Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)29. 4.00 / 61.81

Lamberk's Lord Landcrack792Victoria Kruse (RSV Alpheide-Nienburg e. V.)30. 4.00 / 63.69

Calidos Darling122Franziska Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.)31. 4.00 / 64.44

Light Mariner828Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)32. 4.00 / 65.10

Nashville 69904Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)33. 4.00 / 65.20

Chiara 323359Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)34. 4.00 / 65.31

Pepe 298931Sebastian Hollenbeck (RUFV Rulle)35. 4.00 / 66.73

Conthador484Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)36. 4.00 / 66.83

Cantenaro169Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)37. 4.00 / 67.06

Cedric 61256Franziska Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.)37. 4.00 / 67.06

Perugia 61,241Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 4.00 / 68.48
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Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Checker 47343Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)40. 5.00 / 74.20

Quentina 9972Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)41. 8.00 / 58.99

Anahita 228Marleen Stärk (RFV Dammer Berge e.V.)42. 8.00 / 60.07

Da Vinci 207559Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)43. 8.00 / 61.60

Cloud 10418Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)44. 8.00 / 62.69

Quidam's Quando 2979Alste Janssen (RUFV Rulle)45. 8.00 / 64.23

Chappaqua 2322Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)46. 8.00 / 64.44

Alexus Rose15Nicklas Demant Hemmingsen (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)47. 8.00 / 65.52

La Cucaracha 10770Lorenzo Broers (RG Dangast e.V.)48. 8.00 / 67.41

Con Casall454Bernhard Tebartz (RG Berkelsmoor e.V.)49. 8.00 / 68.37

Lemon on the Rocks816Lena Lampe (RV Quernheim e. V.)50. 8.00 / 68.48

Cosmopolitan Classic529Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)51. 10.75 / 81.26

Casino Royal LA228Michelle Artmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)52. 11.00 / 83.00

Satisfaction's Girl1,031Antonia Rischer (RG Berkelsmoor e.V.)53. 12.00 / 63.57

Equiped Utopia1,216Christina Klein (RG Kornspringer Köln 1952 e. V.)54. 15.25 / 99.05

Lady Lüka784Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)55. 16.00 / 66.19

Dancano568Maja Lundgren (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)56. 16.00 / 66.84

Cargo 12195Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)57. 16.00 / 69.08

Campton149Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)58. 19.00 / 98.82

Obora's Louisa919Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)59. 24.25 / 87.23

8/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

Freixenet 77674Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.04

Golden Glory 6703Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.88

Ce Blue253Michael Blase (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)3. P 0.00 / 59.20

Chuck Norres386Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 59.74

Fred M673Nicole Stute (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 60.84

Cellino-Rubin263Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.03

Valerie M1,138Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.37

Chacanntus277Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 63.03

Cento's Golden271Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 65.74

8/2-3 Springprüfung Kl.M*  LK 3-4

Betty Balou 681Liesa Behrens (RV Sudweyhe e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.46

Arlette H41Dietmar Holle (RV Destel e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.66

Rintadora1,000Gerhard Harenburg (RUFV Rulle)3. P 0.00 / 59.42

Carpani 2215Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.29

Chantilly 32317Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 60.29

Quidam's Cero978Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.25

Clearado1,252Alejandro Lema Restrepo (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 62.25

Calexa121Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 64.22

Chacera293Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 65.96

9/1-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  LK 3-4

Shiva S 21,055Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 0.00 / 56.03

Betty Balou 681Liesa Behrens (RV Sudweyhe e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.62

Cento's Golden271Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 62.14

Grandessa 399712Jan Berning (RV Laer e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.59

Chacera293Paraic Kenny (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 64.12

Cantenaro169Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.61

Lacento778Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 59.52

Sally Brown 61,013Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 62.15

Chuck Berry 12385Ira Palsherm (Märkischer RV Hamm e.V.)9. 4.00 / 62.25

Quidam's Cero978Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)10. 4.00 / 62.58

Edgar 50626Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 4.00 / 63.02

Carpani 2215Manfred Prenzel (Pro Pferd e. V.)12. 4.00 / 63.67

Cloud 10418Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)13. 4.00 / 64.22

Valerie M1,138Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)14. 4.00 / 64.67

Quaitana954Emanuele Cesarotti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 4.00 / 64.87

Golden Glory 6703Emilie Svensson (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.34

11



Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Quidam's Quando 2979Alste Janssen (RUFV Rulle)17. 4.00 / 65.76

Stakki 41,086Raishun Burch (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.06

Lady Lüka784Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.39

Light Mariner828Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)20. 4.00 / 67.50

Nashville 69904Leonie Bußmann-Wöhle (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)21. 4.00 / 69.47

Lyonello870Katharina Rohn (RG Kreiensen-Rittierode e.V.)22. 4.00 / 70.11

Casino Royal LA228Michelle Artmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)23. 5.00 / 74.93

Amilinda1,232Embla Stigson (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)24. 8.00 / 63.46

Catjall248Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)25. 8.00 / 64.88

Berlin's Kojak80Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)26. 8.00 / 67.94

Da Vinci 207559Kai Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)27. 8.00 / 68.92

La Cucaracha 10770Lorenzo Broers (RG Dangast e.V.)28. 8.00 / 69.46

Perugia 61,241Marcel-Alexander Kettnaker (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)29. 8.25 / 71.11

Oui M'Sieu Du Chateau1,214Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)30. 8.50 / 72.19

Cederic 7255Chiara Reyer (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)31. 9.00 / 74.05

Cedric 61256Franziska Warnecke (RV Geisterholz e.V.)32. 9.50 / 76.58

Conneticat P471Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)33. 10.25 / 79.51

Da Si Joly558Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)34. 12.00 / 62.37

Quentina 9972Albert Aponyi (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)35. 12.00 / 63.24

Belle Solay76Binja Gahmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)36. 19.00 / 82.90

Chappaqua 2322Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)37. 28.00 / 70.01

9/1-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  LK 3-4

Chantilly 32317Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 59.96

Sanvano1,028Leonie Bredemeier (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 61.05

Campton149Eileen Grewe (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.37

Second Luna1,038Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.45

Chuck Norres386Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.64

Ariba N.W.39Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)6. P 0.25 / 71.54

Quintesse 3985Timo Malchus (RV Geisterholz e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 62.14

9/2-1 Springprüfung Kl.M**  LK 1-2

Fireball 43663Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)1. P 0.00 / 58.54

Cidman392Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.30

Ekita Eindeken Z630Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.28

Afrah 41,206Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.58

Cutiepie 2553Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)5. P 0.00 / 63.16

Chicago's Boy364Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)6. P 0.00 / 65.31

Fuego 1431,242Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.80

Caramba 93184Thomas Kolborg Johansen (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 68.26

Quick Step 82976Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 69.68

Can do it 21150Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. P 0.25 / 71.55

Barnie Mancluf65Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle)11. P 0.75 / 73.18

Canwero174Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. P 1.50 / 76.68

Scenletha1,034Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)13. 4.00 / 57.78

Seanna1,037Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)14. 4.00 / 60.84

Graf Moritz709Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)15. 4.00 / 61.95

Charamba1,253Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 4.00 / 63.02

Pur Boy WK1,195Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 63.67

Cees 5257Philip Koch (RFV Husberg u.U.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.79

Enterprice 4638Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)19. 4.00 / 64.45

Candice 21156Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)20. 4.00 / 65.20

Casil227Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)21. 4.00 / 65.41

Arkazie1,189Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)22. 4.00 / 66.87

Desperado AM584Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 4.00 / 67.60

Isida1,270Maria Madenova (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 4.00 / 69.05

Famous 34649Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 69.15

Coupe d'Or537Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 4.25 / 71.33

Dreamer 541,279Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)27. 4.75 / 73.74

Elstar 3634Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)28. 5.00 / 74.17
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Caythaga251Tanja Schmitz (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)29. 7.50 / 84.54

Kool Kaya A765Alexandra Bergwall-Ingvarsson (ZRFV Heiden e.V.)30. 8.00 / 58.88

Staklouna1,254Chad Fellows (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)31. 8.00 / 62.92

Charlsten 8330Julia Lange (RFV Ströhen e.V.)32. 8.00 / 64.36

Lynford 8868Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)33. 8.00 / 64.45

Baroness 36366Imke Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)34. 8.00 / 65.32

Varihoka Du Temple1,250Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)35. 8.00 / 65.76

Shere Khan Du Banney1,248Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 8.00 / 66.30

Vabio 21,198Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)37. 8.00 / 68.59

Caravaggio 9187Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)38. 8.00 / 71.00

Sanvacca1,026Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 8.25 / 71.11

Camarero 2143Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)40. 9.00 / 74.60

Corpowei519Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)41. 11.00 / 82.92

Sinfonie 1851,063Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)42. 12.00 / 59.31

Charmeur 447333Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)43. 12.00 / 63.56

Canonball165Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)44. 12.00 / 66.19

Come and feel444Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)45. 12.00 / 86.39

Clarina 11405Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf)46. 12.25 / 71.87

Diamond to Jump591Niklas Engemann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)47. 13.00 / 74.06

Candra 6157Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.)48. 14.00 / 78.43

Angora Pfefferminz30Stefanie Englert (RFV Warendorf e.V.)49. 16.00 / 64.00

Giovanni S695Michael Duffy (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)50. 18.00 / 94.55

9/2-2 Springprüfung Kl.M**  LK 1-2

Casa Ciara222Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.99

De Fritz578Caroline Clemens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.52

Luigi 206863Frederike Staack (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 62.50

Colonia R442Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.77

Confidence 14464Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 64.88

Queenessa Verdi1,196Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.32

Sucano1,249Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 65.97

Diagonal 4588Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 69.14

Cornwell 81,191Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)9. P 0.00 / 70.44

Chacco Blue II1,266Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)10. P 0.50 / 72.96

Coconella 8433Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf)11. P 1.00 / 74.82

Conquest of Paradise 2474Michael Symmangk (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)12. P 4.00 / 57.46

10 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Sucano1,249Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 53.53

Corleona 3509Manuel Feldmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 54.29

Seanna1,037Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.58

Chabadu1,245Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 57.02

Stagranno1,083Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 58.88

Corpowei519Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.10

Shere Khan Du Banney1,248Patrick Stühlmeyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 59.53

Vasko 201,141Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 60.07

Checker 47343Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 60.20

Lycon 31,280Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.12

Coupe d'Or537Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.34

Tornado 3301,118Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 65.10

Dreamer 541,279Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 65.76

Coconella 8433Luis Sebastian Fusaro (RUFV Schwagstorf)14. P 0.00 / 67.30

Cornwell 81,191Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)15. P 0.00 / 68.05

Graf Moritz709Dirk Klaproth (Sportförderung Löwen Classics e. V.)16. P 4.00 / 49.82

Desperado AM584Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 52.89

Fireball 43663Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)18. 4.00 / 55.16

Casa Ciara222Justine Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.37

Lacento778Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)20. 4.00 / 55.38

Cordoba 64508Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)21. 4.00 / 56.69

Chicago's Boy364Adolfo Pacheco (RUFV Schwagstorf)22. 4.00 / 56.70
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Quitharo990Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.64

Chuck Berry 12385Ira Palsherm (Märkischer RV Hamm e.V.)24. 4.00 / 59.75

Lynford 8868Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)25. 4.00 / 59.97

Nobility 22913Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)26. 4.00 / 60.20

Confidence 14464Diarmuid Howley (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 61.62

Camarero 2143Philip Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 4.00 / 61.82

Queenessa Verdi1,196Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)29. 4.00 / 62.05

Ariba N.W.39Niels Kersten (RV Albersloh e.V.)30. 4.00 / 63.35

Pur Boy WK1,195Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 4.00 / 63.47

Esculino 31,213Jana Wargers (RFV Greven e.V.)32. 4.00 / 63.90

Barnie Mancluf65Mattia Faccincani (RUFV Rulle)33. 4.00 / 65.32

Caravaggio 9187Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 4.00 / 66.20

Call me Fred130Tim Köhler (RV Thedinghausen v. 1920 e.V.)35. 4.00 / 66.52

Cidman392Patrick Schmitz (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)36. 8.00 / 55.50

Oui M'Sieu Du Chateau1,214Annika Niemann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)37. 8.00 / 55.93

Fortuna 4501,278Katrin Eckermann (RV Kranenburg u.Umg.)38. 8.00 / 58.44

Diagonal 4588Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)39. 8.00 / 59.55

Chacco 20283Tim Köhler (RV Thedinghausen v. 1920 e.V.)40. 8.00 / 60.41

Ekita Eindeken Z630Holger Wenz (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)41. 8.00 / 61.07

Canwero174Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)42. 8.00 / 62.26

Enterprice 4638Steffen Wiesendahl (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)43. 8.00 / 64.45

Rigolo des Moitiers999Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)44. 12.00 / 53.31

Arkazie1,189Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)45. 12.00 / 60.63

11 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Champion de Lune1,228Helena Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)1. P 8.40

Pedro 911929Carolina Miesner (RFRV Scheeßel)2. P 8.00

Golden Boy 150702Maximilian Damhuis (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)3. P 7.90

Momo 121891Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.80

Hanni 170721Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)5. P 7.70

Witt Terra1,162Philipp Kautz (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)5. P 7.70

Barca 563Mareike Stelter (Reit- und Fahrclub Niedersachsen-Ei)7. P 7.60

Lausbub 412809Pia Kallweit (RV Bünde e.V.)7. P 7.60

Blue 4585Fabienne Tüpker (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)9. P 7.50

Christallo381Kira-Louisa Beckmann (RV Bünde e.V.)9. P 7.50

Daisy 6871,237Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. P 7.50

Flunkiball667Carolin Thau (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)12. 7.40

Quentina Tara W1,238Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 7.40

Charly-Chapplin332Inga Ahlert (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)14. 7.30

Mic Nick884Jos Janßen (RUFV Merzen)14. 7.30

Bellfleur 277Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)16. 7.20

Bluebell1,172Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)16. 7.20

Wakanda1,268 Hanna Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)16. 7.20

Raccoon 7991Ira Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)19. 7.10

Dakita IK563Anna-Sophie Pöttger (RUFV Bohmte)20. 6.80

Shakespear 71,047Lore Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)20. 6.80

Chakalaka1,276Leonie Johannsmann (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)22. 6.40

Christian Grey 4382Lore Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)23. 6.20

Lillifee1,275 Marit Heidler (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)24. 5.50

Benelli S78Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)25. 5.20

Canto Capitano172Diana Loyal (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)26. 4.60

12 Springprüfung Kl.A*  LK 5-6

Con Cierto456Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen)1. P 0.00 / 42.93

Tiffy 681,112Malin Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.26

Space Girl 31,074Dana Willenborg (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 45.88

Ravallo's Queen L995Sina Büttcher (RFV Nordwohlde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 48.18

Daisy 837561Marie Scharlach (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.60

Legolas Greenleaf813Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 48.60

Leika 145815Antonia Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.94

14



Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:44:22

Ergebnisübersicht: 2017 Damme 02.-05.11.2017 [381745011] 02.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Union de Flandre1,131Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.70

Whos DJ1,159Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 50.45

For Granted672Fynn Bußmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 50.90

Catania 113245Johanna Schubert (TG Schaumburg e. V.)11. P 0.00 / 52.33

Who's Perfekt S1,157Julia Logemann (RV Hoeven e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 52.45

Chopper de Luxe377Florian Meyer-Meinking (PSG Mörsen e. V.)13. P 0.00 / 53.73

Emil 144636Pia Dirani (RV Sachsenreiter Gr. Eilstorf)14. 0.00 / 54.86

Die-Da E WE605Sophie Damhuis (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)15. 0.00 / 55.59

Continental 81,230Julia Schlegat (RFV Pennigbüttel)16. 0.00 / 55.60

Tinka's Lady1,115Julia Hilbers (RFV Nienburg e. V.)17. 0.00 / 56.96

Levitto825Lara Kohlwey (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)18. 0.00 / 57.12

Zack Ninety Nine1,166Merle Weymann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 0.00 / 57.78

Calucci V138Caroline Narten (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)20. 0.50 / 61.27

Loopitol844Bernd Redeker (1. RFV Espelkamp e.V.)21. 1.00 / 63.47

Tinkerbell 361,116Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)22. 4.00 / 47.95

Mattis 6875Nieke Kautsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 4.00 / 48.17

Cowo541Johanna Janßen (RUFV Merzen)24. 4.00 / 51.98

Chico mi Corazón366Julia-Janine Beckmann (RV Bünde e.V.)25. 4.00 / 52.39

Barca 563Mareike Stelter (Reit- und Fahrclub Niedersachsen-Ei)26. 4.00 / 55.26

Lagrina 2789Loes Samel (RV Vechta e.V.)27. 4.00 / 57.45

Comina 2447Sabine Bohne (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 7.25 / 72.63

Al Pacino 5413Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)29. 8.00 / 51.45

Golden Boy 150702Maximilian Damhuis (LZRFV Gronau e.V.)30. 8.00 / 75.69

Black Jack 1851,229Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)31. 8.50 / 77.28

Quintella984Burkhard Sprehe (RFV Holdorf e.V.)32. 8.75 / 62.14

Solero 901,070Lina Otte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)33. 13.00 / 79.18

Killacloran Cove763Frieda Raupach (RFV Holdorf e.V.)34. 14.25 / 68.39

Woodstock 3071,165Fabienne Tüpker (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)35. 18.75 / 86.85

Toto 291,119Luisa Berkemeyer (RFV Holdorf e.V.)36. 21.25 / 80.14

13 Springreiter-WB  JUN

Charly-Chapplin332Inga Ahlert (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 8.60

Ruby Rocks1,009Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)2. P 8.20

Bluebell1,172Sara Bergmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)3. P 8.00

Mic Nick884Jos Janßen (RUFV Merzen)4. P 7.80

Momo 121891Sophie Biestmann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)5. 7.70

Bellfleur 277Friedrich Bernd Rehkamp (RV Gehrde e.V.)6. 7.60

Goldi 425704Christin Marlen Scheel (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.)7. 7.40

Fiona 240662Rosa Janßen (RUFV Merzen)8. 7.00

Benelli S78Ayleen Krusche (RFV Holdorf e.V.)9. 6.00
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